Revision: 1.1
Issued: 11/1/2019
CMCP760TT Series
Triaxial Accelerometer with Temperature Output
Features:
• Side Exit Triaxial Accelerometer
• 10mV/°C Temperature Output
• 100mV/g ±10% (Standard, Others Available)

Dimensions
Typical Frequency Response (at 100mV/g)
Ordering Information:
CMCP760TT Triaxial Accelerometer with Temperature, 100mV/g, ¼-28 UNF Mounting Bolt
CMCP760TT-500 Triaxial Accelerometer with Temperature, 500mV/g, ¼-28 UNF Mounting Bolt
CMCP760TT-M8 Triaxial Accelerometer with Temperature, 100mV/g, M8x1.25 Mounting Bolt
CMCP760TT-500-M8 Triaxial Accelerometer with Temperature, 500mV/g, M8x1.25 Mounting Bolt
Cabling:
CMCP605M-05-01 M12 Cable Assembly, PUR Jacketed, 5m (16’) Long, Tinned Leads on Fly End
CMCP605M-10-01 M12 Cable Assembly, PUR Jacketed, 10m (32’) Long, Tinned Leads on Fly End
CMCP605M-20-01 M12 Cable Assembly, PUR Jacketed, 20m (64’) Long, Tinned Leads on Fly End
Magnets:
CMCP-MB03T 80 Lb Pull Magnetic Base, Curved Surface (Pole Magnet) with Offset Mounting
Hole for Triaxial Accelerometers, 316 Stainless Steel Case, ¼-28 Threaded
CMCP-MB03T-M8 80 Lb Pull Magnetic Base, Curved Surface (Pole Magnet) with Offset Mounting
Hole for Triaxial Accelerometers, 316 Stainless Steel Case, M8x1.25 Threaded